
Grand Island Reporting Center Monday, March 02, 2015

3:37:34 PM

DateClass Name Start Time End Time

Building Social Networks

Wednesday, March 04, 2015 5:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM

Wednesday, March 11, 2015 5:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM

Wednesday, March 18, 2015 5:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM

Wednesday, March 25, 2015 5:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM

CC Peer Relationships

Thursday, March 05, 2015 9:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM

Thursday, March 12, 2015 9:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM

Thursday, March 19, 2015 9:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM

Thursday, March 19, 2015 9:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM

Thursday, March 26, 2015 9:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM

CC Relapse Prevention

Thursday, March 05, 2015 11:30:00 AM 12:30:00 PM

Thursday, March 12, 2015 11:30:00 AM 12:30:00 PM

Thursday, March 19, 2015 11:30:00 AM 12:30:00 PM

Thursday, March 26, 2015 11:30:00 AM 12:30:00 PM

CC Responsible 
Decisions

Monday, March 02, 2015 5:00:00 PM 6:30:00 PM

Monday, March 09, 2015 5:00:00 PM 6:30:00 PM

Monday, March 16, 2015 5:00:00 PM 6:30:00 PM

Monday, March 23, 2015 5:00:00 PM 6:30:00 PM

CC Responsible Thinking

Thursday, March 05, 2015 1:30:00 PM 2:30:00 PM

Thursday, March 12, 2015 1:30:00 PM 2:30:00 PM

Thursday, March 19, 2015 1:30:00 PM 2:30:00 PM

Thursday, March 26, 2015 1:30:00 PM 2:30:00 PM

CC Self Control

Thursday, March 05, 2015 10:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM

Thursday, March 12, 2015 10:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM



DateClass Name Start Time End Time

Thursday, March 19, 2015 10:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM

Thursday, March 26, 2015 10:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM

CC Social Values

Thursday, March 05, 2015 3:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM

Thursday, March 05, 2015 5:30:00 PM 6:30:00 PM

Thursday, March 12, 2015 3:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM

Thursday, March 12, 2015 5:30:00 PM 6:30:00 PM

Thursday, March 19, 2015 3:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM

Thursday, March 19, 2015 5:30:00 PM 6:30:00 PM

Thursday, March 26, 2015 5:30:00 PM 6:30:00 PM

Thursday, March 26, 2015 3:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM

Crime Victim Empathy

Saturday, March 28, 2015 7:30:00 AM 5:00:00 PM

Family Ties

Thursday, March 12, 2015 3:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM

MRT

Tuesday, March 03, 2015 5:30:00 PM 7:00:00 PM

Wednesday, March 04, 2015 1:00:00 PM 2:30:00 PM

Wednesday, March 04, 2015 5:30:00 PM 7:00:00 PM

Thursday, March 05, 2015 11:45:00 AM 1:15:00 PM

Tuesday, March 10, 2015 5:30:00 PM 7:00:00 PM

Wednesday, March 11, 2015 1:00:00 PM 2:30:00 PM

Wednesday, March 11, 2015 5:30:00 PM 7:00:00 PM

Thursday, March 12, 2015 11:45:00 AM 1:15:00 PM

Tuesday, March 17, 2015 5:30:00 PM 7:00:00 PM

Wednesday, March 18, 2015 5:30:00 PM 7:00:00 PM

Wednesday, March 18, 2015 1:00:00 PM 2:30:00 PM

Thursday, March 19, 2015 11:45:00 AM 1:15:00 PM

Tuesday, March 24, 2015 5:30:00 PM 7:00:00 PM

Wednesday, March 25, 2015 1:00:00 PM 2:30:00 PM

Wednesday, March 25, 2015 5:30:00 PM 7:00:00 PM

Thursday, March 26, 2015 11:45:00 AM 1:15:00 PM



DateClass Name Start Time End Time

TCU Getting Motivated 
to Change

Wednesday, March 18, 2015 5:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM


